
June 10th - July 31st (break for week of July 4th):

      •Tuesdays & Thursdays - Fortis On-Ice Skills at Richfield Rink 1

            Group 1 - 11:45am-12:45pm

            Group 2 - 1:00pm-2:00pm

      •Fridays - AHA On-Ice Scrimmage at Richfield Rink 2

            Group 1 - 11:30am-12:30pm

            Group 2 - 12:45pm-1:45pm

AHA SUMMER TRAINING
PROGRAM 2025

O N - I C E  S C H E D U L E

F U L L  L I S T  O F  D A T E S :
Tuesday 6/10/25

Thursday 6/12/25

Friday 6/13/25

Tuesday 6/17/25

Thursday 6/19/25

Friday 6/20/25

Tuesday 6/24/25

Thursday 6/26/25

Friday 6/27/25

BREAK

Tuesday 7/8/25

Thursday 7/10/25

Friday 7/11/25

Tuesday 7/15/25

Thursday 7/17/25

Friday 7/18/25

Tuesday 7/22/25

Thursday 7/25/25

Friday 7/25/25

Tuesday 7/29/25

Thursday 7/31/25

O F F - I C E  S C H E D U L E
June 10th - July 31st (break for week of July 4th):

      •Tuesdays & Thursdays - Off-Ice Training at Fortis Richfield Gym

            Group 1 - 1:00pm-2:00pm

            Group 2 - 2:15pm-3:15pm


